STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 2, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-15101-amc
16-16415-jkf
16-16441-elf
16-16560-amc
16-16577-elf
16-16578-¢lf

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-16397-jkf
16-16512-mdc
16-16575-mdc
16-16576-jkf
16-16608-mdc

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-15143-amc
16-16399-jkf
16-16412-mdc
16-16426-jkf
16-16452-elf

16-16507-elf

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-15712-elf

16-16395-mdc
16-16424-amc
16-16465-mdc
16-16469-¢lf

16-16549-amc

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Carlo Altieri (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed
Salvatore Gramaglia (Debtor) Represented By: Alfred Abel Date Filed
Stephen Gantz (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Kimberly A. Falcone (Debtor) Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone Date Filed
Juliet Diana Capaldi (Debtor) Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone Date Filed
Bonnie Ann Burgemeister (Debtor) Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone Date Filed
Maude Shelton (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
Tanjania Avery (Debtor) Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff Date Filed
Dawn Ricca (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Matthew Rosato (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Juan D. Duran (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed
Christina M Davis (Debtor) Represented By: Robert J. Lohr Date Filed
Quintin O. Evans (Debtor) Represented By: David A. Scholl Date Filed
Booker T Wilson (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Eric Edwards (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Date Filed
Komlan Touglo (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed

Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Harold L. Hawkins (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed

Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Heather Sakelson (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed

Represented By: Scot W. Semisch
Margie Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed
Edith N Llewellyn (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed
Linwood Crum (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed
Aaron M. Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed
Samantha Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed

Sylvestor Johnson (Debtor)

07/19/2016
09/12/2016
09/13/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/12/2016
09/14/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/19/2016

07/20/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/13/2016

09/14/2016

08/11/2016

09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/13/2016
09/13/2016
09/15/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 2, 2016

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-15811-mdc
16-15829-¢lf
16-16081-amc
16-16393-¢lf
16-16462-mdc

16-16586-amc
11:30 A.M.

James P. Waltz (Debtor)
Kristina Horvath (Debtor)
Jaclyn Pearlman (Debtor)
Judith Haines (Debtor)
Erika L. Maniaci (Debtor)
Peter P. Maniaci (Debtor)
Sonya Renee Riggs (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-15713-mdc
16-15963-mdc
16-16410-mdc
16-16458-amc

16-16509-elf
16-16528-mdc

16-16533-amc
12:00 P.M.

Angella M Sutherland (Debtor)
Phyllis E Ridenhour (Debtor)
Trevor Kistenmacher (Debtor)
Bruce Edward Lewandowski
(Debtor)

Michelle Brennan Lewandowski
(Debtor)

Sara J. Franco (Debtor)

Jill E. Potts (Debtor)

John L. Potts (Debtor)

Thomas K. Baumgartner (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-15146-mdc
16-16396-mdc
16-16423-amc
16-16466-mdc
16-16495-mdc
16-16567-mdc

12:30 P.M.

Dorothy Connolly Mraz (Debtor)
Stephanie T Tindley (Debtor)
Revella G. Bowser (Debtor)
James F. Burton (Debtor)

Fred L Wetherby (Debtor)

Bruce Errle Palermo (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-15616-mdc
16-16097-amc
16-16137-jkf

16-16388-amc
16-16390-jkf
16-16570-jkf

William Jackson (Debtor)
Girard June Keehn (Debtor)
Andrew J. Krajewski (Debtor)
Carol M. Krajewski (Debtor)
Gerald Pomroy (Debtor)
Jose M. Ortiz-Vega (Debtor)
Frances Hubert (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph F. Claffy
Diana M. Dixon
Jon M. Adelstein
Jonathan H. Stanwood
Jon M. Adelstein

John L. Mcclain

David M. Offen

Catherine Michelle Martin

Joseph L Quinn
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn

Michael G. Deegan
Lawrence S. Rubin
Michael D. Sayles
Michael Seth Schwartz
Kenneth E. West
Michael Seth Schwartz

Roger V. Ashodian
Daniel W. Mccartney
Paul H. Young

Raymond M. Kempinski
Ronald G. Mcneil
Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/17/2016
08/17/2016
08/30/2016
09/12/2016
09/13/2016

09/17/2016

08/11/2016
08/24/2016
09/12/2016
09/13/2016

09/14/2016
09/15/2016

09/15/2016

07/20/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/13/2016
09/14/2016
09/16/2016

08/08/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016

09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/16/2016
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 2, 2016

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: William C. Miller, Trustee

16-11565-elf
1:00 P.M.

James Caldwell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-16384-¢lf
16-16428-mdc
16-16429-jkf
16-16475-¢lf
16-16579-amc

2:00 P.M.

Janet Leigh Sydnor (Debtor)
Biagio Genovesi (Debtor)
Beverly Fox (Debtor)
Mary E Ponte (Debtor)
Berlyn Graham (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

15-16553-mdc

8:00 A.M.

Manuel Antunes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16690-sr

16-15393-mdc
16-16017-jkf
16-16287-mdc

16-16656-jkf
8:15 A.M.

Arifah Salaam (Debtor)

Theresa McCarthy (Debtor)
Christine M. Bell (Debtor)
Pamela L. Shepherd (Debtor)
William J. Shepherd (Debtor)
Robert C. Brown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-15372-sr

8:30 A.M.

Cherie L Walker-Baban (Debtor)
Matthew D Baban (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-16580-mdc

Gerald Christopher Smith (Debtor)
Lois Sue Smith (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne

Demetrius J. Parrish

Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Scott F. Waterman

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

Represented By:
Represented By:

Anthony Arechavala
Roger V. Ashodian

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By
Leite-Young

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

: Robert Captain

Stokes E. Mott

Robert Neil Braverman
Robert H. Holber
Joseph A. Diorio

Gary E. Thompson

Jeanne Marie Cella

Robert Neil Braverman

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

03/09/2016

09/11/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/14/2016
09/16/2016

09/11/2015

08/20/2014

07/29/2016
08/26/2016
09/08/2016

09/21/2016

07/29/2016

09/16/2016



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 2, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-16232-mdc  Brian Patrick Quirk (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-16946-¢lf Giuseppe Romano (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino

16-16947-jkf Jose A. Roman (Debtor)
Milta E. Roman (Debtor)
Joseph D O'Shea (Debtor)
Marybeth R O'Shea (Debtor)
Frederick L. James (Debtor)

Rose Marie Nelson (Debtor)

16-16951-sr

16-16952-mdc
16-17040-mdc

9:50 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-15473-elf Ryan E. Saunders (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-16769-¢lf Wayne Steven Brookes (Debtor)
16-16777-elf Rosemarie Riccardi (Debtor)
16-16849-sr Albert J. Ciafre (Debtor)
16-16895-amc  Jordan Barrett (Debtor)

Kristen Barrett (Debtor)

Dawn Ford (Debtor)

Thomas J. Scharff (Debtor)

16-17028-mdc
16-17029-amc

11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Robert Neil Braverman
Jeanne Marie Cella

Michael A. Cibik2
David J. Averett

Demetrius J. Parrish

Jeffrey F. Dragon

Joshua Z. Goldblum

Jay G. Fischer

Paul Brinton Maschmeyer

Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory

16-16856-amc  Winifred Willis (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

16-16874-jkf Mary S. Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Jay G. Ochroch

16-16945-jkf Edward D. Weber (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Suzanne F. Weber (Debtor)

16-17003-sr Patrick Michael Turner (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

16-17033-jkf Barbara A Desoi (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-13904-mdc  Cheryl Lynn Herman (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-12131-sr Cydni Feaster (Debtor)
16-14438-sr Joseph C Perry (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Alfred Abel

Timothy Zearfoss
Leslie Beth Baskin

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

09/06/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
10/04/2016

08/01/2016

09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/28/2016
09/29/2016

10/04/2016
10/04/2016

09/28/2016
09/29/2016
09/30/2016

10/03/2016
10/04/2016

05/31/2016

03/29/2016
06/22/2016



STRICT OF
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 2, 2016

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-16720-sr
16-16722-sr

16-17010-amc
16-17061-sr
16-17062-jkf

1:45 P.M.

Sileatha Doby (Debtor)

Hugh Sweeney (Debtor)
Liberata Sweeney (Debtor)
John M Metzinger (Debtor)
Samuel Francis Aaron (Debtor)
Brian R. Deery (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-15551-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Maria F. Urbanek (Debtor)
Walter A Urbanek (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-16721-mdc
16-16891-elf
16-16892-jkf
16-16893-mdc
16-16894-mdc
16-16975-mdc

3:00 P.M.

Craig J. O'Brien (Debtor)
Robert A. Smith (Debtor)
Mohamed M Conteh (Debtor)
Michael L. Atkinson (Debtor)
Abdul F Assani (Debtor)
Cynthia V. Hall (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-16735-jkf
16-16772-elf
16-16773-sr
16-16783-¢elf
16-16878-elf
16-17034-mdc

4:00 P.M.

Frank J Braun (Debtor)

Gloria B Munoz (Debtor)

John E Monaghan (Debtor)
Michael Joseph D'Annzio (Debtor)
Jennifer L Helm (Debtor)
Nathaniel E. Stinson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-16015-amc
16-16896-¢lf
16-16897-sr
16-16956-amc
16-16960-amc

Jeanmarie Grimes (Debtor)
Catherine M. Heavner (Debtor)
Donna M. Kenderdine (Debtor)
Edna Long (Debtor)

Nana Murphy (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek

Timothy Zearfoss
William D. Schroeder
William D. Schroeder

John M. Kenney

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Kenneth E. West

Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Robert L. Stauffer
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman

David A. Scholl

David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/23/2016
09/23/2016

10/03/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016

08/04/2016

09/23/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
10/02/2016

09/23/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/29/2016
10/04/2016

08/26/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016



